1
2
10
9
8
11
11
11
6
3
13
12
14 4
5
7
7
TO REORDER PARTS. PLEASE SENT TO
CODE DESCRIPTION PART No. TICK TO
REORDER
1 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE LARGE PAD &
COVER. L7-P03-L
2 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE LARGE GEL PAD &
COVER. L7-P04-L
3 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE LARGE PAD COVER. L7-P05-L-CV
4 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE SMALL PAD &
COVER. L7-P03-S
5 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE SMALL GEL PAD &
COVER. L7-P04-S
6 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE SMALL PAD COVER. L7-P05-S-CV
7 REPLACEMENT PAD CLAMP. L7-P08
8 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE STEM CLAMP FOR
19mm HANGER. L7-P06-19
9 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE STEM CLAMP FOR
22mm HANGER. L7-P06-22
10 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE STEM CLAMP FOR
25mm HANGER. L7-P06-25
11 REPLACEMENT SHIM CLAMP SET. L7-P07
12 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE 25mm CRANK STEM. L7-P09-25
13 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE 50mm CRANK STEM . L7-P09-50
14 REPLACEMENT / ALTERNATE 75mm CRANK STEM . L7-P09-75
KNEE ADDUCTORS
VERSION 1
ASSESSMENT KIT CASE
ORDER FORM
DRAWN BY WMJ 30/10/2015
(INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL USE)
DIAGRAM: KA-02